Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir
Dept. of Education

Students’ progress report

Session: 2019-2020

SI No | Name of the Students | M.Ain B.Ed. | Net/Set Mail 1d Ph No
Education
1. Papiya Halder Yes Yes papiyahalder7734@gmail.com | 9831507734
Manna
2. Susmita Khanra Yes susmitakhanra500@gmail.com | 9123657745
3. Rimpa Kunti Yes rimpa99kunti@gmail.com 9163141227
4. Bandana Koley Yes chumkikoleyl2@gmail.com 7439526268
5. Sutanuka Khanra Yes khanra2018sutanuka@gmail.c | 6289321066
om
6. Jhilik Sardar Yes jhiliksardar1999@gmail.com | 9832736045
7. Susmita Koley Yes susmitakoley443@gmail.com | 7449719071
8. Ananya Ghorui Yes aghorui295@gmail.com 9007747594
9. JuhitaHudati juhitahudatil7@gmail.com 7044223069
10. Kartick Chandra Yes
Maity kartickmaityll@gmail.com 9836408041
11. Banani Hazra Yes hazrabananil998@gmail.com | 9883609164
12. | Chaitali Adhikary Yes chaotali2000@gmail.com 9143413848




Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Dept. of Education
Students’ progress report
Session: 2020-2021

Slno | Name of the students M.Ain Net/Set Phone no Mail id
Education

1. Soumi Manna Yes 8444971610 soumi.manna2018@gmail.com
2. Purabi Samanta Yes 7407248791 purabisamanta57@gmail.com
3. Suchitra Ghuku Yes Yes 7450021980 suchitraghuku27@gmail.com
4. Tuhina Palui Yes 8768154789 tuhinapalui@gmail.com
5. Rima Panja Yes 8910990067 rimpanja2001@gmail.com
6. Rinki Patra Yes 8585878282 patrarinki2019@gmail.com
7. Purobi Bar Yes 8371809455 purobibar23@gmail.com
8. Tapasi Adhikari Yes 6291629226 tapasiadhikary2018@gmail.com
9. Shilpa Bag Yes 9748438655 shilpabag1306@gmail.com
10. Rebati Das Yes 8584907720 97rebati@gmail.com
11. Puja Das Yes 8420128921 das14101998puja@gmail.com
12.| Sayani Sadhukhan Yes 9836130495
13. Mampi Samanta Yes
14. Rima Ghosh Yes
15. Monalisa Ghosh Yes
16. Subhendu Mondal Yes
17. Sayan Mondal Yes




Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Dept. of Education

Students’ progress report

Session-2021-2022

Sl no Name of the students Mail id Contact no Higher education
1. Sk Nishar Hossain sknishar23@gmail.com 7003342311 M.A in Education
2. Mala bera malalberalllll@gmail.com 7407190625 Diploma of Singing
3. Ritwika Dhara ritwikadhara@gmail.com 8927986470 M.A in Education
4. Rumana Maity rumanamaity@gmail.com 8145154437 M.A in Education
5. Payel Rong payelrongb@gmail.com 9749557221 M.A in Education
6. Moumita Dhara moumitadhara59860@gmail.com 6295672068 M.A in Education
7. Tuhina Jashu tuhinajashu2002@gmail.com 7044817590 M.A in Education
8. Rimpa jana rimpajana.rj@gmail.com 9836583400 M.A in Education
9. Rima Samanta samantarial0@gmail.com 9832532469 M.A in Education
10. Priya Ghughu Ghughupriyall6@Gmail.com 6289835732 B.Ed
11. Poem writer, Book

published, Kolkata
Purabita sett settpurabita@gmail.com 8336878044 book fair




Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Dept. of Education
Students’ progress report
Session-2022-2023

SL NAME OF M.AIN PHONE NO MAIL ID WORKING
NO STUDENTS EDUCATION PLACE
1.| Tiyasa kodali M.A 7439403544 | tiyasakodali@gmail.com
2.| Sohini Bug D.EL. ED 7439819433 | bugsohini@gmali.com
3.| Chand sultana M.A 6297034643 | Sultanachand 869@gmail.com
4.| PRITAM GOLUI M.A 6291898286 | pritamgolui8286@gmail.com
5.| Hasi Samanta M.A 9831442628 | hasisamanta512@gmail.com
6. | Pallabi giri M.A 6289888248 | giripallabi701@gmail.com
7.1 TANUSHREE
MAKHAL D.EL. ED 8479027193 | tanushreemakhal23@gmail.com
8.| Zulfa Nasrin
Sardar D.EL. ED 9433653502 | zulfanasrin@gmail.com
9.| Sunita manna M.A 7439501886 | sunitamanna202@gmail.com
10, KAMALIKA
MAKHAL D.EL. ED 8479048884 | Kamalikamakhal0OO@gmail.com
11| Akash Das M.A




